Social Studies Department

Mintha Brown
Angela Tillman
Della Brown
Karla Gomez
Ifetayo West
Velencia Mason
Rodney Ashton
Clenetra Sims
Mintha Brown

English Department
~ Teacher'sName

Alejandro Alvarado
Brian Mason
Victoria Mays
Talum Clay

Alexis Berryman
Florinda Lee
Pamela Brown

Jeffrey Barnett (LTS)
Angela Wallace (LTS)
Zerlee Garcia (SPED)

Rodney Ashton
Clenetra Sims

Math Department
~ Teacher'sName

Angel Hicks
Veronica Turner
Trina Warren
Brittney Sorrell

Christopher Landrum

Monique Williams
Omoaga Anetor
Mifta Redi

Marsha Davenport
Rodney Ashton
Clenetra Sims

Tutorial Day
Mondays
Mondays
Thursdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays

Tutorial Day
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Thursdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Mondays
Mondays

Tutorial Day
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Thursdays
Tuesdays
Thursdays
Mondays
Thursdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Mondays

4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM - 5:20PM
4:30PM - 5:30PM
4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM - 4:.50PM
4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM - 4.50PM

4:20PM - 4:50PM
4:20PM - 4:50PM
4:20PM - 4:50PM
4:20PM - 4:50PM
4:20PM - 4:50PM
4:20PM - 4:50PM
4:20PM - 4:50PM
4:20PM - 4:50PM
4:20PM - 4:50PM
4:20PM - 4:50PM
4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM - 4:.50PM

4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM - 4:.50PM
4:20PM - 4:.50PM
4:20PM - 4:.50PM
4:20PM - 4:.50PM
4:20PM - 4:.50PM
4:20PM - 4:.50PM
4:20PM - 4:.50PM
4:20PM - 4:50PM

Room #

Room #

Room #

174
173
129
224
227
258
219
182
174

205
236
237
240
252
209
213
210
256
180
219
182

229
228
231
257
262
176
172
178
245
219
182



Science Department

Danita DeFlora-Johnson

Elizabeth Dike
Tiffany Calhoun
LLaKeisha Red
Manoj Thomas
Zerlee Garcia
Rodney Ashton
Clenetra Sims

Mondays
Mondays
Mondays

Thursdays

Tuesdays
Tuesdays

Thursdays

Mondays

Fine Arts and Electives

- Teacher'sName
Eric Fiumano Mondays
Cody Woods Mondays
Chanel Johnson Mondays
Monica Mora-Diaz Mondays
Ebony Black Multiple Days
Robert Marshall Multiple Days
Alan Wong Multiple Days
Deig Sandoval Multiple Days
Christopher Nguyen Multiple Days
Victoria Rodriguez Multiple Days
David Bruce Multiple Days

Health and Kickstart

| Teacher'sName . Tutorial Day (drop down) [ Time |

Orlando Seriale

Danny Salcedo

*Girls and Boys Athletics, reach out to Coach Chanel Johnson and Coach Orlando Seriale.

Thursdays

Thursdays

Tutorial Day (drop down)

Tutorial Day (drop down)

4:20PM -
4:50PM

4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM - 4.50PM

4:20PM - 4.50PM

4:20PM - 4.50PM

4:20PM - 4:.50PM
4:20PM - 4.50PM
7:30AM-8:20AM

4:20PM - 4.50PM
4:20PM-5:30PM

4:20PM-5:30PM

4:15PM - 5:00PM
4:15PM - 5:00PM
4:20PM - 5:00PM
4:30PM - 5:00PM
4:30PM - 5:00PM

4:30 PM - 5:30

PM

Room #

249

137

Room #
238
235
254
251
177
180
219
182

Room #

216

215

204

214
132/Stage
134/Stage
Band Room
Band Room
135

Choir Room
Choir Room



