Social Studies Department

Teacher's Name	Tutorial Day	Time	Room #
Mintha Brown	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	174
Angela Tillman	Mondays	4:20PM - 5:20PM	173
Della Brown	Thursdays	4:30PM - 5:30PM	129
Karla Gomez	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	224
lfetayo West	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	227
Velencia Mason	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	258
Rodney Ashton	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	219
Clenetra Sims	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	182
Mintha Brown	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	174

English Department

Teacher's Name	Tutorial Day	Time	Room #
Alejandro Alvarado	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	205
Brian Mason	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	236
Victoria Mays	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	237
Talum Clay	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	240
Alexis Berryman	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	252
Florinda Lee	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	209
Pamela Brown	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	213
Jeffrey Barnett (LTS)	Thursdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	210
Angela Wallace (LTS)	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	256
Zerlee Garcia (SPED)	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	180
Rodney Ashton	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	219
Clenetra Sims	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	182

Math Department

Teacher's Name	Tutorial Day	Time	Room #
Angel Hicks	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	229
Veronica Turner	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	228
Trina Warren	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	231
Brittney Sorrell	Thursdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	257
Christopher Landrum	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	262
Monique Williams	Thursdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	176
Omoaga Anetor	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	172
Mifta Redi	Thursdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	178
Marsha Davenport	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	245
Rodney Ashton	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	219
Clenetra Sims	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	182

Science Department

Teacher's Name	Tutorial Day (drop down)	Time	Room #
Danita DeFlora-Johnson	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	238
Elizabeth Dike	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	235
Tiffany Calhoun	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	254
LaKeisha Red	Thursdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	251
Manoj Thomas	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	177
Zerlee Garcia	Tuesdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	180
Rodney Ashton	Thursdays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	219
Clenetra Sims	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	182

Fine Arts and Electives

Teacher's Name	Tutorial Day (drop down)	Time	Room #
Eric Fiumano	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	216
Cody Woods	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	215
Chanel Johnson	Mondays	7:30AM-8:20AM	204
Monica Mora-Diaz	Mondays	4:20PM - 4:50PM	214
Ebony Black	Multiple Days	4:20PM-5:30PM	132/Stage
Robert Marshall	Multiple Days	4:20PM-5:30PM	134/Stage
Alan Wong	Multiple Days	4:15PM - 5:00PM	Band Room
Deig Sandoval	Multiple Days	4:15PM - 5:00PM	Band Room
Christopher Nguyen	Multiple Days	4:20PM - 5:00PM	135
Victoria Rodriguez	Multiple Days	4:30PM - 5:00PM	Choir Room
David Bruce	Multiple Days	4:30PM - 5:00PM	Choir Room

Health and Kickstart

Teacher's Name	Tutorial Day (drop down)	Time	Room #
		4:20PM -	
Orlando Seriale	Thursdays	4:50PM 4:30 PM - 5:30	249
Danny Salcedo	Thursdays	4.50 PM - 5.50 PM	137

*Girls and Boys Athletics, reach out to Coach Chanel Johnson and Coach Orlando Seriale.